Turni er vom 01. 08. 07/ Loge
- Bridge-Cl ub- Brenen- Rot - Wi ss e. V. -
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Nord/ Sud

RG PNR Nane/ Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

N

12

13

17

11

14

15

16

Hi | ger, Hil degard
Rei ncke, Margot
Fast enau, Mbnika
G afe, Werner
Li ndemann, Brigitte
Spangenberg, Mariann
Ot mann, Hel ga
Holtz, Ursula
Bremer, Maria
Bottger, Marie-Louis
v.d. Borch, I|ngeborg
Fi scher, Dorette
Vogel , Karl a
Spi es, Hilde
Feuer saenger, Gerda
Conrad, Lisa
Hei ken, Elly
N. N.
Pappi er, May - Al exan
Reut er, Erika
Grupe, Silvia
Wefer, Usula
Wal t her, Marion
Kai ser, Heide
Wal semann, Eva
Frau Garbsch
Lebrecht, Erika
Al tenburg, Erika
Meyer, Eva
Kéni gsmann, Edith
W | cke, Hel ga
Freudenberg, Rosenar
Kni gge, Otti
Bi el , Friedchen
Frau Dr. Honkomp
Pat er At hanasi us

ANZ

SPL

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

28

26

26

28

PKTE

GESP
469, 8
445, 2
402, 6
389, 6
383,1
363, 1
358, 9
341, 8
334, 4
330, 5
322,1
313, 2
334, 6
328, 0
295, 2
276, 8
274,7

223, 3

28,8 --

TO

36, 2
34,2
31,0
30,0
29,4
28,0
27,6
26,4
25,8
25,4
24,8

24,2

22,8

21,4

506, 0
479, 4
433, 6
419, 6
412, 5
391, 1
386, 5
368, 2
360, 2
355, 9
346, 9
337, 4
334, 6
328, 0
318, 0
298, 2
274,7

223, 3

ERGEB: - -
PKTE

%

69, 51
65, 85
59, 56
57, 64
56, 66
53,72
53, 09
50, 58
49, 48
48, 89
47, 65
46, 35
45, 96
45, 05
43, 68
40, 96
37,73

30, 67

CcLuUB
PKTE

30

20

13

8

5

3



Turni er vom 01. 08. 07/ Loge

- Bridge-Cl ub- Brenen- Rot - Wi ss e. V. -
ENDERGEBNI S

Gruppe Ost/West

RG PNR Name/ Name ANZ PKTE 28,8 -- ERGEB: -- CLUB
SPL GESP TO PKTE % PKTE

1 112 Buckup, Ingrid

Wode, Jorg 28 441,8 441,8 60,69 30
2 105 Pinckernelle, Antje

Wei se, Cheryl 28 441,1 441,1 60,59 20
3 101 Schréder, Ingeborg

Christiansen, Christ 28 433,9 433,9 59,60 13
4 109 Herr Gsners

Herr Zi emann 28 421,7 421,7 57,93 8
5 111 Pongs, Ursula

Frau Tim 28 406, 4 406, 4 55,82 5
6 110 Kirschstein, Renate

Bl ei s, Jirgen 28 403,3 403,3 55,40 3
7 102 Cordes, Ada

Hilger, Prof. Dr. Pe 28 387,3 387,3 53,20
8 115 Overbeck, Ilse

Hof f mann, Hei de 28 370, 8 370,8 50,93
9 107 Frau Harnes

Frau Schéfer 28 370,4 370,4 50, 88
10 106 Grine, Irngard

Mackeben, Waltraud 28 367,8 367,8 50,52
11 113 Gasau, Ingrid

Georgy, Edith 28 364,2 364,2 50,03
12 108 Frau Hashagen

Frau Radt ke 28 335,0 335,0 46,02
13 103 Menni gnannn, Marlies

Frau Brener 28 310,2 310,2 42,61
14 117 Kumrer, Erika

Di ebol d, Margot 28 301,3 301,3 41,39
15 114 Johannsen, Ingrid

Rat hmann, El si 28 292,6 292,6 40,19
16 104 Frau Dr. Nemitz

Frau Grundig 28 271,2 271,2 37,25

17 116 Toppe, Annelies
Eilers, Helga 28 270,1 270,1 37,10



